ENDUBO Enduro Trails 2017 -R2-0S3
TBAILS Bicisko-Biata, 2017-06-25 - Wyniki

R2-K
# Kat. Nazwisko, imie
1 K [46] FIGURAEIlzbieta
2 K [54] HORAKOVA Jana
3 K [12] PUDA Martyna
4 K [94] BUREK Katarzyna
5 K [152] SWIATEON Joanna
6 K [45] KATANA Sylwia
7 K [151] CZYSZCZON Iwona
8 K [93] KOJRO Klaudia
9 K [69] KULPA Anna
10 K [117] DABROWSKA Sylwia
11 K [29] MICHERDA Maja
12 K [123] KRUCZEK Sylwia
R2-MJ
# Kat. Nazwisko, imie
1 MJ [28] BLAHA Vojtéch
2 MJ [70] RATAJCZAK Jakub
3 MJ [50] KOJRO tukasz
4 MJ [139] WRUCHA Marcin
5 MJ [82] BUNDA Andrzej
6 MJ [105] KASPEREK Mateusz
7 MJ [75] KULPA Michat
8 MJ [43] BRONCZEK Jan
9 MJ [47] ZAJCHOWSKI Jakub
10 MJ [154] KARPECKI Marcin
11 MJ [128] PALUCH Pawet
12 MJ [130] HOLEWIK Arkadiusz

Klub

GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY
COMMENCAL FDF TEAM
WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM
ESKIMOO RACING TEAM
GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY
ESKIMOO RACING TEAM
2BENDURO TEAM

GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY
TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM

WATAHA ENDURO TEAM

Klub

KELLYS OSHEE RACING
2BENDURO TEAM

WATAHA ENDURO TEAM

KELLYS OSHEE RACING

GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY

GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
SHINY GARAGE RACING TEAM

KROSS ROWEROWE PODHALE SKtAD
WATAHA ENDURO TEAM

KELLYS OSHEE RACING

Miasto
WEGIERSKA GORKA
TISTIN
WILKOWICE
KIELCE
SUEKOWICE
MESZNA

RABKA ZDROJ
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
CZESTOCHOWA

BYSTRA

Miasto
JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
OPOLE
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIAA
KOSCIELISKO
KRAKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
BRUMOVICE
PLOCK
KOSCIELISKO
£tODYGOWICE

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY

Netto

0:04:50.35 (00:00min/km)
0:04:55.91 (00:00min/km)
0:05:01.57 (00:00min/km)
0:05:10.09 (00:00min/km)
0:05:11.28 (00:00min/km)
0:05:17.21 (00:00min/km)
0:05:23.54 (00:00min/km)
0:05:26.45 (00:00min/km)
0:05:36.84 (00:00min/km)
0:05:48.69 (00:00min/km)
0:06:13.30 (00:00min/km)

0:07:14.80 (00:00min/km)

Netto

0:04:17.64 (00:00min/km)
0:04:23.12 (00:00min/km)
0:04:36.93 (00:00min/km)
0:04:40.25 (00:00min/km)
0:04:41.14 (00:00min/km)
0:04:43.66 (00:00min/km)
0:04:44.06 (00:00min/km)
0:04:46.29 (00:00min/km)
0:04:49.01 (00:00min/km)
0:04:53.16 (00:00min/km)
0:04:59.06 (00:00min/km)

0:05:02.79 (00:00min/km)



13 MJ

14 MJ
15 MJ
16 MJ
17 MJ
18 MJ
19 MJ
20 MJ
R2-MM
# Kat.
1 MM
2 MM
3 MM
4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
R2-MS
# Kat.
1 MS
2 MS
3 MS

[155]
[89]
[122]
[25]
[67]
[98]
[138]
[72]

WANDZEL Mateusz
TYRKO Dawid
KUBICA Konrad
JASKE Igor

SIUDA Krzysztof
SUROWIEC Max
FLORYSIAK Sebastian

PUDA Krzysztof

Nazwisko, imie

[132]
[153]
(7]
[19]
[52]
[84]
(34]
[116]
[91]
(71]
[13]
(3]
[160]
[114]
(1]

KONIUSZEWSKI Wojtek
DOBRZANSKI Piotr
CIZINSKY Milan
HYNCICA Petr
BOROWIEC Jozef
POLAK Piotr

SIUTA Michat

PROKOP Christian
HEFCZYC Tomasz
ZUEAWINSKI Krzysztof
PUDA Dariusz
PIOTROWSKI Jacek
FILAS Andrzej
GRZEBIEN Krzysztof

KANICZEK Rafat

Nazwisko, imie

(32]
(91
[21]

PROKOP Michal
PIEKARA Robert

VITKO Matej

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

2BENDURO TEAM

Klub
TOTALBIKES
2BENDURO TEAM

BIKEZONE.CZ PIVOT

2BENDURO TEAM
GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY
2BENDURO TEAM

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM

BORN2BIKE

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM
WOLVES ENDURO TEAM
ESKIMOO RACING TEAM
ESKIMOO RACING TEAM

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

KROSS ROWEROWE PODHALE SKtAD

WILKOWICE

BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIAtA
BIELSKO BIAtA
BIELSKO-BIALA

TYCHY

0:05:03.44 (00:00min/km)
0:05:08.82 (00:00min/km)
0:05:11.09 (00:00min/km)
0:05:24.84 (00:00min/km)
0:05:52.38 (00:00min/km)
0:07:01.28 (00:00min/km)
0:07:32.30 (00:00min/km)

0:07:51.77 (00:00min/km)

Miasto
BIALYSTOK
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRNSKO
SUDOMERICE
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA

BIELSKO-BIAtA

DABROWA GORNICZA

KATOWICE
WADOWICE
WILKOWICE
WILKOWICE
RABKA ZDROJ
RABKA ZDROJ

BIELSKO BIAtA

Miasto

PRAHA

ZAKOPANE

BRATISLAVA

Netto

0:04:24.14 (00:00min/km)
0:04:25.05 (00:00min/km)
0:04:25.27 (00:00min/km)
0:04:25.44 (00:00min/km)
0:04:37.17 (00:00min/km)
0:04:38.74 (00:00min/km)
0:04:47.70 (00:00min/km)
0:04:52.43 (00:00min/km)
0:04:58.63 (00:00min/km)
0:05:02.09 (00:00min/km)
0:05:02.67 (00:00min/km)
0:05:05.36 (00:00min/km)
0:05:08.04 (00:00min/km)
0:05:13.46 (00:00min/km)

0:06:59.02 (00:00min/km)

Netto

0:04:01.75 (00:00min/km)
0:04:10.61 (00:00min/km)

0:04:10.80 (00:00min/km)



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

[106]
[68]

[126]
[17]
[65]

[107]

[121]
[14]
(18]

[104]

[127]
[10]

[140]
[20]

[103]
[35]
(53]

[141]

[113]

[162]

[133]
[90]

[120]
[26]

[161]
[15]
[96]
(78]

(771
[86]
(38]
[125]

BALINSKI Mateusz
SZYMCZUK tukasz
MYSIK Milan
KUDZBORA Maciej
MOTYKA Marcin
GRABON Grzegorz
ODZIOMEK Olaf
PEONKA Mateusz
HANDEREK Wojciech
RUSNAK Stanistaw
GIEMZA Bartosz
PAWLUSIAK Krzysztof
FRYZELKA Jifi
MARTYKA Michat
SVAN Vojtéch
KASPRZYK Pawet
MALASIEWICZ Marcin
SZMIGIELSKI Slavomir
SZWED Bartosz
KADZIOtKA Tomasz
SUCHOCKI Marek
BABIJ Michat
STRZEBUSZEWSKI Sebastian
WYPYCH Mateusz
WIECHEC Artur
SAWERA Piotr
RACZKA Mateusz
BEDNARZ Andrzej
CHODYRA Jakub
WOJTOWICZ Maciej
BOROWIEC Maciej
STECZNIEWSKI Michat
ZALEWSKI Krzysztof

PINTA Marek

KELLYS OSHEE RACING

WHYTE TEAM

VELOPROJEKT

ENDURO24

GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY
HORIZON BIKES

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM
HORIZON BIKES

KROSS ROWEROWE PODHALE SKtAD
KELLYS OSHEE RACING

WATAHA ENDURO TEAM

KELLYS OSHEE RACING

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM

T-BIKE.PL

KOLA VISEK

BARTBASS.COM

ENDURO BESSSPINY
WATAHA ENDURO TEAM

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM

ENDURO BESSSPINY

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

2BENDURO TEAM

ENDURA-BIKE DOCTOR

LIDZBARK WARMINISKI
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
BENESOV NAD PLOUCNICI
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZAWADA
MIEDZYBRODZIE BIALSKIE
BUKOWNO

MALBORK
WILKOWICE
OCHOTNICA DOLNA
RYBNIK

WILKOWICE
LUHACOVICE
BORZECIN

OPAVA 5
KRZESZOWICE
WARSZAWA

ROTAVA

BOCHNIA
RABKA-ZDRO)J

KETY

BIELSKO-BIALA
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
CZESTOCHOWA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
KETY

WILKOWICE

RAJCZA
DOBRZYKOWICE
BIELSKO-BIALA
OLSZTYN

GDYNIA

WARSZAWA
JASIENICA

0:04:14.62 (00:00min/km)
0:04:15.77 (00:00min/km)
0:04:15.98 (00:00min/km)
0:04:17.11 (00:00min/km)
0:04:18.00 (00:00min/km)
0:04:18.63 (00:00min/km)
0:04:23.58 (00:00min/km)
0:04:25.86 (00:00min/km)
0:04:28.31 (00:00min/km)
0:04:29.27 (00:00min/km)
0:04:29.32 (00:00min/km)
0:04:30.31 (00:00min/km)
0:04:30.62 (00:00min/km)
0:04:31.24 (00:00min/km)
0:04:31.57 (00:00min/km)
0:04:33.74 (00:00min/km)
0:04:34.41 (00:00min/km)
0:04:37.79 (00:00min/km)
0:04:38.92 (00:00min/km)
0:04:40.18 (00:00min/km)
0:04:40.47 (00:00min/km)
0:04:40.81 (00:00min/km)
0:04:41.04 (00:00min/km)
0:04:42.40 (00:00min/km)
0:04:42.95 (00:00min/km)
0:04:44.76 (00:00min/km)
0:04:44.93 (00:00min/km)
0:04:45.16 (00:00min/km)
0:04:45.34 (00:00min/km)
0:04:46.24 (00:00min/km)
0:04:47.96 (00:00min/km)
0:04:48.75 (00:00min/km)
0:04:49.61 (00:00min/km)

0:04:49.64 (00:00min/km)
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39
40
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

[7¢6]

[131]
[101]
[27]
[157]
(591
(58]
[60]

[110]
(83]
(85]
[64]
[24]
[16]

[112]
(37]

[115]
(391
[56]

[146]

[119]
[74]
(971

[129]
[42]

[137]
[51]

[159]

(80]
[55]
[150]

MAGIERA Jacek
ZACZYNSKI Karol
KNAPEK Jaroslaw
PAEKA Marcin
WIKTOR Zbigniew
CHOINSKI Mariusz
KRUCZKOWSKI Rafat
KUBIESA Rafat
FRONTCZAK Jakub
SALACHNA Tomasz
MLEKODAJ Grzegorz
KUZMINSKI Piotr
STECZNIEWSKI Leszek
GRABON Tomasz
MALASZKIEWICZ Jacek
HORENSKY Kamil
JATKOWSKI Marcin
BOGDANSKI Marcin
ROZKIEWICZ Konrad
JOZKOWICZ Aleksander
RACULT Pawel
GLAJCAR Mitosz
MARCINIAK Kacper
ZIARNIK Szymon
STAWSKI Klaudiusz
GRADEK tukasz
HLADKY Lubos
BACHTA Piotr
GRUZLEWSKI Bartosz
DZIUBECKI Mitosz
WRONA Lukasz
HERMAN Krzysztof
SARGA Krzysztof

GANCZARCZYK Michat

GIANT ENDURO ACADEMY

GRAVITY REVOLT

EC TEST SYSTEMS

BIKEBOARD

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY UZYTKOWE MTB TEAM

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

TREK FABRYKAROWEROW.COM

FREAKY RIPPERS
WOLVES ENDURO TEAM
ESKIMOO RACING TEAM

BORN2BIKE

ESKIMOO RACING TEAM

ESKIMOO RACING TEAM

HTC HUSSARIA

SHARKIE DIVISION
MSPORT WILDRIDERS
GRUBY WIOR

KRW LIMANOWA

EPO RIDERS

VENTOLIN ENDURO TEAM

BIELSKO-BIALA
LIMANOWA
SKAWINA
KRZESZOWICE
POZNAN
BIELSKO-BIALA
LUBIN

BIELSKO BIAtA
tODZ
WILKOWICE
RABKA-ZDRO)J
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
MIEDZYBRODZIE BIALSKIE
KRAKOW
PASOVICE
RABKA-ZDROJ
PRZYBEDZA
SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
ZAWIERCIE
KRAKOW
WISEA

LODZ
BIELSKO-BIALA
SOSNOWIEC
PISARZOWICE
SOBLAHOV
BIELSKO-BIALA
GDYNIA
ZIELONA GORA
PISARZOWA
BIELSKO-BIAA
KRAKOW

BIELSKO-BIAtA

0:04:50.62 (00:00min/km)
0:04:51.06 (00:00min/km)
0:04:51.42 (00:00min/km)
0:04:51.63 (00:00min/km)
0:04:52.03 (00:00min/km)
0:04:52.23 (00:00min/km)
0:04:53.06 (00:00min/km)
0:04:55.44 (00:00min/km)
0:04:56.19 (00:00min/km)
0:04:56.65 (00:00min/km)
0:04:57.66 (00:00min/km)
0:04:57.88 (00:00min/km)
0:04:59.24 (00:00min/km)
0:04:59.36 (00:00min/km)
0:04:59.93 (00:00min/km)
0:05:00.02 (00:00min/km)
0:05:00.38 (00:00min/km)
0:05:01.38 (00:00min/km)
0:05:01.47 (00:00min/km)
0:05:01.83 (00:00min/km)
0:05:03.61 (00:00min/km)
0:05:04.57 (00:00min/km)
0:05:04.84 (00:00min/km)
0:05:05.38 (00:00min/km)
0:05:06.36 (00:00min/km)
0:05:06.78 (00:00min/km)
0:05:09.24 (00:00min/km)
0:05:09.54 (00:00min/km)
0:05:09.78 (00:00min/km)
0:05:10.04 (00:00min/km)
0:05:10.42 (00:00min/km)
0:05:12.95 (00:00min/km)
0:05:13.06 (00:00min/km)

0:05:13.22 (00:00min/km)
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79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

(81]
[100]
(871
(23]
[108]
[102]
[33]
[181]
[163]
[149]
(791
[48]
[135]
[57]
(73]
[44]
[118]
[40]
[148]
[178]
[63]
[92]
[143]
[41]
[170]
[142]
[62]
[208]
[31]
[207]
[95]
[156]
[109]
[11]

PAZDZIOREK Michat

ADAMOWSKI Marcin

BODZON Michat
ZUREK Dominik
SATOtLA Bartosz
WOLSKI Marek
MAKARA Jerzy
JONCZYK Marcin
ROMIK tukasz
FRON Pawet
BtUS Woijciech
HAVELKA Jan
MAREK Pawet

SIDZINA Grzegorz

EPO RIDERS

COLLABSTUDIO

2BENDURO TEAM

ENDURO BESSSPINY

MTBE

CIKLO TEAM

HTC HUSSARIA

TROJAK tukasz
HOLOUBEK Ales
ZIAJA Arkadiusz
PUCHAtKA Wojciech
MIREK Szczepan
JANICKI Pawet
SCHEFFLER Marcin
ODSTRCILIK Radim BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
ROSTKOWSKI tukasz

KABATA Adam

DOMINIK Krzysztof

MAJ Dariusz WOLVES ENDURO TEAM
SZLACHTA Wojciech
ZIELINSKI Marcin
LASZCZAK Marcin WOLVES ENDURO TEAM
ZIELINSKI Maciej

tADZIAK Remigiusz

WALCZYK Marcin

CICHY Michat

VISNOVSKY Matéj

PSZCZYNA
KRAKOW
OSTROEKA
BUKOWNO
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
GORZOW WLKP
BIELSKO-BIAA
KETY
JANOWICE
SUWAEKI
29556
WARSZAWA
LENCZE
PIATEK

28656
RZESZOW
BIERUN
BESTWINKA
KRAKOW

JAWOR

PODDEBICE
JASTRZEBIE-ZDROJ, POLSKA
JASTRZEBIE-ZDROJ
BIELSKO-BIALA
WADOWICE

CHRZANOW

WILKOWICE

CHRZANOW

tODZ

WROCEAW, POLSKA

1985

LIBEREC

0:05:14.37 (00:00min/km)
0:05:14.77 (00:00min/km)
0:05:17.04 (00:00min/km)
0:05:17.19 (00:00min/km)
0:05:17.24 (00:00min/km)
0:05:18.93 (00:00min/km)
0:05:20.33 (00:00min/km)
0:05:21.94 (00:00min/km)
0:05:23.15 (00:00min/km)
0:05:23.33 (00:00min/km)
0:05:23.39 (00:00min/km)
0:05:23.78 (00:00min/km)
0:05:25.11 (00:00min/km)
0:05:26.79 (00:00min/km)
0:05:26.99 (00:00min/km)
0:05:27.00 (00:00min/km)
0:05:28.40 (00:00min/km)
0:05:28.51 (00:00min/km)
0:05:30.39 (00:00min/km)
0:05:31.41 (00:00min/km)
0:05:31.75 (00:00min/km)
0:05:32.19 (00:00min/km)
0:05:32.38 (00:00min/km)
0:05:37.92 (00:00min/km)
0:05:38.73 (00:00min/km)
0:05:40.58 (00:00min/km)
0:05:43.40 (00:00min/km)
0:05:43.78 (00:00min/km)
0:05:45.92 (00:00min/km)
0:05:49.53 (00:00min/km)
0:05:59.24 (00:00min/km)
0:06:16.77 (00:00min/km)
0:06:17.77 (00:00min/km)

0:07:00.50 (00:00min/km)
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[136]
[66]
[204]
[49]
[61]

WOJCIK Marcin
BYRSKI Pawet
WOZNICZKA Pawet
MICHALEC Hubert

HAMERLAK Szymon

WOLVES ENDURO TEAM

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA

BIELSKO-BIAtA

pomiar czasu zapewnia

www . harpersoft.pl

0:07:12.66 (00:00min/km)
0:07:14.82 (00:00min/km)
0:07:38.26 (00:00min/km)
0:08:12.54 (00:00min/km)

0:16:21.34 (00:00min/km)
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